Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Avignon
Multiple Application Exterior Light
January 28, 2025 11:45 am
Description
Light die-cast aluminium and moulded acrylic lens exterior light, Made in Italy, assembled and powder coated in Australia.
Available in Black, White, Green, Beige and Burgundy this light can be used as a:

January 28, 2025 11:45 am
AVIGNON-PTOP Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15254 1xB22
15255 1xB22
15256 1xB22
15257 1xB22
15259 1xB2267mm
46
0m
m
10
5m
m
AVIGNON-PDT Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15188 1xB22
15189 1xB22
15190 1xB22
15191 1xB22
15193 1xB22
37
0m
m
30
0m
m
AVIGNON-1P-1.25M Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15212 1xB22
15213 1xB22
15214 1xB22
15215 1xB22
15217 1xB22
13
00
m
m
215mm
24
0m
m
10mm
Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Avignon
Multiple Application Exterior Light
January 28, 2025 11:45 am
AVIGNON-2P-1.4M Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15218 2xB22
15219 2xB22
15220 2xB22
15221 2xB22
15223 2xB22
14
10
m
m
640mm
AVIGNON-1P-1.9M Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15224 1xB22
15225 1xB22
15226 1xB22
15227 1xB22
15229 1xB22
19
20
m
m
215mm
AVIGNON-2P-2.05M Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: Colour Globe
15230 2xB22
15231 2xB22
15232 2xB22